
National/Remote Job Openings

Empower AI |  Project/Program Manager, Technical Planner/Writer, Cybersecurity 
Analyst, Voice Engineer, Analytics & Reporting Analytics, Solutions Architect, 
Information Security, Systems Administrators /Engineer and more | View
For more info contact John Gobrick at jgobrick@empower.ai, 501-442-8546

Corning Incorporated | Security, Engineers, Technicians, Manufacturing 
Technicians, Logistics, Warehouse, Manufacturing and more | View
For more info contact Thomas Abernathy at abernathtf@corning.com, 607-974-9011

Synchrony | Many remote positions in Marketing, IT, Credit & Risk | View
For more info contact Carl Richards at carl.richards@syf.com, 267-832-8966

Northrop Grumman | Foreman, Manufacturing & Electrical Engineers, Production 
Operator, IT, Facilities Coordinator  | View
For more information contact Kelly Burns at kelly.burns@ngc.com

Republic Services | Work From Home-Customer Service Specialist | View
Career pathway to move up with tenure, completely remote, full benefits, paid training 
For more information contact Becky Cooper at bcooper@republicservices.com

Patterson Pope | Business Development Rep, Document Control Tech, Installation 
Technicians, Sales Rep | View
For more information contact Marc Dines at mdines@pattersonpope.com, 
980-221-4336

Surf or Sound Realty-Salvo, NC | Director of Operations, Marketing, Housekeeping 
Manager, Sr Director of Digital Marketing, Photographer, Reservations Specialists, 
Controller | View
Excellent pay-$65-$150K/year for management positions, $17-$20/hr for entry level 
positions. For more information contact Josh Villegas at joshv@surforsounds.com, 
252-375-0470.

Technicians, Shipping Clerks and more | Click to Apply
Cape Fear Valley Health System | Patient Care Manager, Director of IT, 
Bain@capefearvalley.com

Harnett County | 20 Open Positions-Senior Planner, Administrative Assistant, 
Maintenance & Transportation | Click to Apply

910-814-4064Pay starting at approximately $52K/year, on the job training, no experience necessaryFor more info call HR at 910-230-2321

Anderson Automotive Group, Sanford | Technicians, Customer Service, 
Management | Click to Apply

Advancement opportunities within the company from sales to management. For 
more info contact Jordan Alexander at jalexander@anderson-auto.net Cell: 
919-516-8473

Saputo Dairy USA | Multiple Positions in Production & Management at Troy 
and Biscoe | Click to Apply
For more info contact Jamie Beam at jamie.beam@saputo.com
Cell: 704-475-1224

For more info contact Candace F. Tyler at ctyler@co.cumberland.nc.us Phone: 910-433-3851

• http://www.ncapha.org/employment_center/view_job/
public_information_specialists

• http://www.ncapha.org/employment_center/view_job/
regional_community_health_worker

Habitat for Humanity Charlotte | Retail, Construction, Business Operations, Family 
Services-see list of positions below | Click to Apply

https://www.saputo.com/en/careers
https://republicservicescareers.dejobs.org/jobs/?q=%22Work+From+Home+-+Customer+Service+Specialist+-+Franchise+Markets%22
https://corningjobs.corning.com/
https://www.synchronycareers.com/job-search-results/
RekaReyna
Cross-Out

https://www.empower.ai/careers
https://www.northropgrumman.com/jobs/page/2/?country=United%20States%20of%20America&state=NORTH%20CAROLINA
https://www.indeed.com/cmp/Surf-or-Sound-Realty/jobs?clearPrefilter=1#cmp-skip-header-desktop
https://pattersonpope.atsondemand.com/


Thermo Fisher Scientific-PPD | Data Management, Product Delivery, Site 
Startup, Trials, IT, Clinical Operations, Labs | View
For more info contact Chip Rajca at chip.rajca@ppd.com or 910-558-6792

U.S. Secret Service | Technical Security Investigator, GS09-11 | Apply

https://www.usajobs.gov/job/677098100
https://www.ppd.com/careers/
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